
 

 

 

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 
SOUTH BROADWAY RECONSTRUCTION – IOWA TO WESLEY 

********************************************** 

 

Contractor: Castle Rock Construction Company of Colorado, LLC 

 

Proposed Contract amount: $12,760,924.24 

 

Project Title: South Broadway Reconstruction – Iowa to Wesley 

 

Contract Control Number  201100144   

 

Term of this proposed contract (start/end date) Four Hundred Eighty (480) Days from Notice to 

Proceed through completion 

 

Selection process: Competitively Bid  

 

  (a) Date of Bid process:  May 12, 2011 

 

  (b) How many proposals were received:  Four 

 

  (c) Range:     Low: $12,760,924.24   High: $19,223,191.20 

 

DBE Assigned Goal:  15.00%  DBE Goals Commitment:  15.66% 

 

Council District: 7 

 

Source of funds:  Better Denver Bond Program/Federal Funds 

 

 

Fund/Org/Proj ID 37120/5011102/ PI81608_116 

 

 

  

 


